
Auditor List
ENERGY WISE

Center for Energy and Environment 
(CEE) 
212 3rd Ave N, Suite 560  
Minneapolis, MN 55401

Contact 
Jamie Fitzke | 612-670-2100 
jfitzke@mncee.org

Services 
Lighting, RCx, HVAC, CI&A, Residential, 
Loans

Edward H. Cook & Associates, P.A. 
809 Goodrich Avenue, 
St. Paul, MN 55105

Contact 
Ed Cook | 612-940-8177 
edward@cookconsultants.com

Services 
RCx, Feasibility Study, M&V, CI&A 
Audits

Eden Engineering, Inc.  
9125 Flyway Circle Suite 309 Eden 
Prairie, MN 55347

Contact 
Thomas Bissonett, PE   
952-451-5006 
tbissonett@eceneng.com

Services 
HVAC, Controls, Lighting

EnerChange 
23505 Smithtown Rd Suite 280  
Shorewood, MN 55331

Contact 
Michael T’Kach | 612-374-8787 
mtkach@enerchange.org 

Services 
Non-Profit Audits

Frontier Energy, Inc. 
7935 Stone Creek Drive Suite 140  
Chanhassen, MN 55317

Contact 
Matt Haley | 612-598-9743 
mh@EnergyInsightInc.com 
 
Tanuj Gulati, CEM | 612-205-9241 
tg@EnergyInsightInc.com

Services 
CI&A Energy Audits, M&V, CIP Program 
Deployment

Erickson Plumbing, Heating and Cooling 
1471 92nd Lane NE 
Blaine, MN 55449

Contact 
Zach Erickson | 763-783-4545 
serickson@ihearterickson.com 
zerickson@ihearterickson.com

Services 
HVAC/Mechanical

Eugene Scales & Associates  
4136 James Circle  
Arden Hills, MN 55112

Contact 
Gene Scales | 651-636-9928 
e.a.Scales@att.net

Services 
Office Buildings & School Audits

GDS Associates, Inc. 
1621 Sumter Ave N.  
Golden Valley, MN 55427

Contact 
Travis Hinck, CEM | 612-916-3052 
travis.hinck@gdsassociates.com

Services 
CI&A and Residential Audits and 
Consulting

Michaels Energy 
430 North 1st Ave, Suite 730  
Minneapolis, MN 55401

Contact 
Carl Samuelson | 608-785-1900 
swsamuelson@michaelsenergy.com

Nancy Kelly, PE 
nmkelly@michaelsenergy.com

Services 
RCx, Feasibility Study, M&V, CI&A 
Audits

Minnesota Technical Assistance 
Program (MNTAP) 
200 Oak Street SE, Suite 350 
Minneapolis, MN 55455

Contact 
Laura Babcock | 612-624-1300 
mntap@umn.edu

Services 
CI&A Audits, Intern Program

UHL Company 
9065 Zachary Lane North  
Maple Grove, MN 55369

Contact 
Joseph Ciernia | 763-425-7226 
Joec@uhlco.com

Services 
Building Energy Audits, HVAC 
Mechanical , Electrical & Service, 
Control Analytics, Security, Fire & Life
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USDA 
375 Jackson St Suite 410  
St. Paul, MN 55101

Contact 
Ron Omann | 651-602-7796 
ron.omann@mn.usda.gov

Services 
Agricultural Audits

Wildan 
5800 Baker Road  
Minnetonka, MN 55345

Contact 
Heather Hanson | 952-938-1588 
heatherh@twgi.com

Services 
CI&A Energy Modeling, Design and 
Assistance, Plan Review


